	Struktura szkoły
	Klasa
	Liczba uczniów

	Edukacja wczesnoszkolna
	1A

1B

1C

2A

2B

2C

3A

3B

3C
	18
17
17
19
18
18
23
21
24


	Klasy IV-VIII
	IVA 
IVB
IVC – sportowa (siatkówka/koszykówka)
VA

VIC

VID 

VIIC

VIID

VIIE 

VIIF

VIIG

VIIIB

VIIIC

VIIID

VIIIE


	26
26

25

21
26
26
23
22
24
24
22

23

23
23

24
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